Bid #19166
Lake County Administrative Building Basement Training Room and Print Shop
ACM Removal

Due Date: 10/15/2019

Valor Technologies

Kinsale Contracting Group, Inc.

Colfax Corp.

Celtic Enviromental**

M&O Enviromental Co.

Bid ltem

Item Description

Bid Price

Bid Price

Bid Price

Bid Price

Bid Price

THE abatement WorK IMCIUGes the
removal of designated ACM
acoustical plaster from the
Training Room in the lower level of
the Lake County Administrative
Tower Building.

$ 23,100.00

$ 17,200.00

$ 23,800.00

$ 25,360.00

S 27,325.00

The abatement work includes the
removal of designated ACM
acoustical plaster, floor tile and
associated floor tile mastic from
the Print Shop in the lower level of
the Lake County

Administrative Tower Building.

$ 79,500.00

$ 81,900.00

$ 74,600.00

$ 72,000.00

S 106,300.00

The abatement WOTK NCIUJes the
removal of designated ACM
thermal system insulation (TSI)
from the Phone Closet in the lower
level of the Lake County
Administrative Tower Building.

S 3,300.00

wn

7,500.00

S 8,800.00

S 12,000.00

9,075.00

Total Base Bid Amount

$ 105,900.00

S 106,600.00

$ 107,200.00

S 109,360.00

|

142,700.00

* %

Bid as read $120,000




