Bid #19166 Lake County Administrative Building Basement Training Room and Print Shop ACM Removal

Due Date: 10/15/2019

		Valor Technologies		Kinsale Contracting Group, Inc.			Colfax Corp.		Celtic Enviromental**		M&O Enviromental Co.	
Bid Item	Item Description	Bid Price		Bid Price			Bid Price		Bid Price		Bid Price	
	The abatement work includes the											
	removal of designated ACM											
	acoustical plaster from the											
	Training Room in the lower level of											
	the Lake County Administrative	,	22 422 22	_	17.000.00	_	22 222 22	_	25 262 22	٠	27.225.00	
1	Tower Building.	\$	23,100.00	\$	17,200.00	\$	23,800.00	\$	25,360.00	\$	27,325.00	
	The abatement work includes the											
	removal of designated ACM											
	acoustical plaster, floor tile and											
	associated floor tile mastic from											
	the Print Shop in the lower level of											
	the Lake County											
2	Administrative Tower Building.	\$	79,500.00	\$	81,900.00	\$	74,600.00	\$	72,000.00	\$	106,300.00	
	The abatement work includes the											
	removal of designated ACM											
	thermal system insulation (TSI)											
	from the Phone Closet in the lower											
	level of the Lake County					_		_				
3	Administrative Tower Building.	\$	3,300.00		7,500.00	_	-,		12,000.00		9,075.00	
	Total Base Bid Amount	\$	105,900.00	\$	106,600.00	\$	107,200.00	\$	109,360.00	\$	142,700.00	
**	Bid as read \$120,000					$\vdash$						
	DIU as reau \$120,000					1						